See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
CuNi
128
Cu
Ni
Fe
AusPress® Press-Fit
Commonly used for very

52 10 32 95 35 56
58 10 38 107 35 58
74 20 45 121 35 61
84 20 54 147 35 65
96 20 66 174 35 70
130 20 95 223 75 128
148 20 110 249 75 135
176 20 133 292 75 150
L A D2 B C D
Refer to our Technical Data
Sheets for material suitability
and resistance.
i = insertion depth. Tube must be inserted
into the press socket a minimum distance to
ensure the join is pressed successfully.
CUNI.96.015 15 20 6m 1.0 0.4 2.3 0.5 3.1
CUNI.96.018* 18 21 6m 1.0 0.5 2.9 0.7 4.1
  CUNI.96.022 22 21 6m 1.0 0.6 3.5 0.9 5.4
CUNI.96.028 28 24 6m 1.5 1.1 6.7 1.6 9.6
CUNI.96.035 35 27 6m 1.5 1.4 8.4 2.2 13.3
CUNI.96.042 42 32 6m 1.5 1.7 10.2 2.9 17.4
CUNI.96.054 54 38 6m 1.5 2.2 13.2 4.2 25.5
CUNI.96.076 76.1 55 6m 2.0 4.1 24.9 8.2 49.4
CUNI.96.088 88.9 64 6m 2.0 4.9 29.2 10.5 63.1
CUNI.96.108 108 78 6m 2.5 7.4 44.2 15.7 94.2
Product No D1 i Length Thk  Tube Weights (kg)
  (mm) depth (L) (t) dry/m dry/6m wet/m wet/6m
AusPress Metric Stainless Range
Tube Metric OD Stainless

AusPress® Press-Fit
Rubber Ring Seals
Fittings are supplied
with an NBR type ring
seal as standard in
each press-socket.
Note: Some chemical types
and/or high concentrations
can be unsuitable.
Please contact us for
suitability confirmation before
installing, with a Project Info
Sheet and any MSDS details
or laboratory test results.
Coupling Socket - Socket
CUNI.22.015 15 80 20
CUNI.22.018 18 80 21
CUNI.22.022 22 84 21
CUNI.22.028 28 92 24
CUNI.22.035 35 102 27
CUNI.22.042 42 120 32
CUNI.22.054 54 139 38
CUNI.22.076 76.1 226 55
CUNI.22.088 88.9 255 64
CUNI.22.108 108 304 78
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x2 supplied.
Product No D1 L1 X1
Slip Coupling Socket - Socket
CUNI.21.015 15 56 16
CUNI.21.018 18 55 13
CUNI.21.022* 22 51 9
CUNI.21.028 28 56 8
CUNI.21.035 35 68 14
CUNI.21.042 42 74 10
CUNI.21.054 54 94 18
CUNI.21.076 76.1 125 15
CUNI.21.088 88.9 158 30
CUNI.21.108 108 183 27
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x2 supplied.
Product No D1 L1 X1
CUNI.23.022.015* 22 15 72.5 55
CUNI.23.028.015 28 15 80 51
CUNI.23.028.022 28 22 77 52
CUNI.23.035.022 35 22 85 64
CUNI.23.035.028 35 28 83.5 67
CUNI.23.042.028 42 28 96.5 76
CUNI.23.042.035 42 35 103 75
CUNI.23.054.035 54 35 116 89
CUNI.23.054.042 54 42 118 86
CUNI.23.076.042 76.1 42 157 126
CUNI.23.076.054 76.1 54 157 119
CUNI.23.088.054 88.9 54 168.5 137
CUNI.23.088.076 88.9 76.1 180 125
CUNI.23.108.076 108 76.1 208 153
CUNI.23.108.088 108 88.9 298 140
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Product No D1 D2 L1 X1
Spigot Reducer Socket - Tube End
Round rubber
ring seal.
Round rubber
ring seal.
Fitting
(Coupling).
AusPress Systems Pty Ltd Quote & Order Requests: sales@auspress.com.au
CuNi
133
Cu
Ni
Fe
AusPress® Press-Fit
CUNI.31.090.015 15 36 56
CUNI.31.090.018 18 40 61
CUNI.31.090.022 22 51 72
CUNI.31.090.028 28 59 83
CUNI.31.090.035 35 97 124
CUNI.31.090.042 42 123 155
CUNI.31.090.054 54 129 167
CUNI.31.090.076 76.1 184 239
CUNI.31.090.088 88.9 212 276
CUNI.31.090.108 108 263 341
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x2 supplied.
Product No D1 X1 X2
90 Bend Socket - Socket
CUNI.32.090.015 15 36 36 62
CUNI.32.090.018 18 40 40 62
CUNI.32.090.022 22 51 51 77
CUNI.32.090.028 28 59 59 79
CUNI.32.090.035 35 97 93 127
CUNI.32.090.042 42 123 127 161
CUNI.32.090.054 54 129 129 173
CUNI.32.090.076 76.1 184 184 246
CUNI.32.090.088 88.9 212 212 284
CUNI.32.090.108 108 263 263 350
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Product No D1 X1 X2 Y1
90 Bend Socket - Tube End
The length of M-F Bends
cannot be cut shorter.
CUNI.31.045.015 15 38 18
CUNI.31.045.022 22 45 24
CUNI.31.045.028 28 52 28
CUNI.31.045.035 35 75 48
CUNI.31.045.042 42 88 56
CUNI.31.045.054 54 115 77
CUNI.31.045.076 76.1 186 131
CUNI.31.045.088 88.9 211 147
CUNI.31.045.108 108 247 169
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x2 supplied.
Product No D1 X1 X2
45 Bend Socket - Socket
CUNI.32.045.015 15 38 18 48
CUNI.32.045.022 22 45 34 60
CUNI.32.045.028 28 52 31 62
CUNI.32.045.035 35 75 48 79
CUNI.32.045.042 42 88 56 93
CUNI.32.045.054 54 115 77 121
CUNI.32.045.076 76.1 186 131 194
CUNI.32.045.088 88.9 211 147 220
CUNI.32.045.108 108 247 169 256
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Product No D1 X1 X2 Y1
45 Bend Socket - Tube End
The length of M-F Bends
cannot be cut shorter.
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
CuNi
134
Cu
Ni
Fe
AusPress® Press-Fit
CUNI.53.015.015 15 1/2” 32.5 12.5 35.4
CUNI.53.022.015 22 1/2” 40 19 39.2
CUNI.53.022.020 22 3/4” 40 19 42.2
CUNI.53.028.015 28 1/2” 44 20 42.2
CUNI.53.028.020 28 3/4” 44 22 45.2
CUNI.53.035.015 35 1/2” 52.5 25.5 44.5
CUNI.53.035.020 35 3/4” 52.5 25.5 47.5
CUNI.53.042.015 42 1/2” 57 25 48
CUNI.53.042.020 42 3/4” 57 25 51
CUNI.53.054.015 54 1/2” 72 34 55
CUNI.53.054.020 54 3/4” 72 34 58
CUNI.53.076.015 76.1 1/2” 121 66 69
CUNI.53.076.020 76.1 3/4” 121 66 69
CUNI.53.088.015 88.9 1/2” 125 61 76
CUNI.53.088.020 88.9 3/4” 125 61 76
CUNI.53.108.015 108 1/2” 155 77 85
CUNI.53.108.020 108 3/4” 155 77 85
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x2 supplied.
Product No D1 FI (Rp) BSP X1 X2 Y1
FI Tee Socket Ends & FI (Rp) Branch
CUNI.52.022.015 22 15 40 19 42.2 22
CUNI.52.028.015 28 15 40 20 45.2 25
CUNI.52.028.022 28 22 44 20 47.2 26
CUNI.52.035.015 35 15 52 25 47.5 27.5
CUNI.52.035.022 35 22 52 25 49.5 28.5
CUNI.52.035.028 35 28 52 25 52.5 28.5
CUNI.52.042.022 42 22 57 25 53 32
CUNI.52.042.028 42 28 57 25 56 32
CUNI.52.042.035 42 35 57 25 60 33
CUNI.52.054.022 54 22 54 34 60 39
CUNI.52.054.028 54 28 72 34 63 39
CUNI.52.054.035 54 35 72 34 67 40
CUNI.52.054.042 54 42 72 34 73 41
CUNI.52.076.022* 76.1 22 87 66 71 50
CUNI.52.076.028* 76.1 28 90 66 74 50
CUNI.52.076.035* 76.1 35 93 66 78 51
CUNI.52.076.042* 76.1 42 98 66 84 52
CUNI.52.076.054* 76.1 54 111 66 90 52
CUNI.52.088.022* 88.9 22 82 61 78 57
CUNI.52.088.028* 88.9 28 85 61 81 57
CUNI.52.088.035* 88.9 35 88 61 85 58
CUNI.52.088.042* 88.9 42 93 61 91 59
CUNI.52.088.054* 88.9 54 99 61 97 59
CUNI.52.088.076* 88.9 76.1 116 61 123.5 68.5
CUNI.52.108.022* 108 22 156 77 87 66
CUNI.52.108.028* 108 28 156 77 90 66
CUNI.52.108.035* 108 35 156 77 94 67
CUNI.52.108.042* 108 42 156 77 100 68
CUNI.52.108.054* 108 54 156 77 106 68
CUNI.52.108.076* 108 76.1 156 77 132.5 77.5
CUNI.52.108.088* 108 88.9 156 77 137.5 73.5
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x3 supplied.
Product No D1 D2 X1 X2 Y1 Y2
Tee Reduced Socket Ends & Branch
CUNI.51.015 15 38 18 39
CUNI.51.018 18 41 20 41
CUNI.51.022 22 44 23 44
CUNI.51.028 28 50 26 50
CUNI.51.035 35 56.5 29.5 56.5
CUNI.51.042 42 66 34 66
CUNI.51.054 54 79 41 79
CUNI.51.076 76.1 116.5 61.5 118
CUNI.51.088 88.9 128 64 128
CUNI.51.108 108 154.5 76.5 154.5
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x3 supplied.
Product No D1 X1 X2 Y1
Tee Equal Socket Ends & Branch
CUNI.73.015.015 15 1/2” 78 58
CUNI.73.022.015 22 1/2” 83 61
CUNI.73.022.020 22 3/4” 83 61
CUNI.73.028.025 28 1” 91 67
CUNI.73.035.032 35 1.1/4” 98 71
CUNI.73.042.040 42 1.1/2” 108 76
CUNI.73.054.050 54 2” 130 92
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Product No D1 FI (Rp) BSP L1 X1
FI Adaptor Socket - FI (Rp) Thread
AusPress Systems Pty Ltd Quote & Order Requests: sales@auspress.com.au
CuNi
135
Cu
Ni
Fe
AusPress® Press-Fit
CUNI.82.015.015 15 1/2” 81 61 A1
CUNI.82.022.015 22 1/2” 84 63 B1
CUNI.82.022.020 22 3/4” 85 64 B1
CUNI.82.028.025 28 1” 96 73 C1
CUNI.82.035.032 35 1.1/4” 104 78 D1
CUNI.82.042.040 42 1.1/2” 109 79 E1
CUNI.82.054.050 54 2” 124 89 F1
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Gasket Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Product No D1 MI (R) BSP L1 X1 Gasket Size
MI Union Socket - MI (R) BSP

Union fittings are
fitted with a (flat)
rubber gasket seal
and a (round) ring seal,
both NBR as standard.
Depending on the media,
both seals should be
changed to a different rubber
material to suit the application.
The gasket seal should be
replaced when the union
fitting is separated and before
re-tightening the loose nut.
Dispose of the used gasket.
Ring Seals
CUNI.74.015.015 15 1/2” 83 63 BSP
CUNI.74.022.015 22 1/2” 88 66 BSP
CUNI.74.022.020 22 3/4” 88 66 BSP
CUNI.74.028.025 28 1” 98 74 BSP
CUNI.74.035.032 35 1.1/4” 106 79 BSP
CUNI.74.042.040 42 1.1/2” 117 85 BSP
CUNI.74.054.050 54 2” 139 101 BSP
CUNI.74.015.015N 15 1/2” 83 63 NPT
CUNI.74.022.015N 22 1/2” 88 66 NPT
CUNI.74.022.020N 22 3/4” 88 66 NPT
CUNI.74.028.025N 28 1” 98 74 NPT
CUNI.74.035.032N 35 1.1/4” 106 79 NPT
CUNI.74.042.040N 42 1.1/2” 117 85 NPT
CUNI.74.054.050N 54 2” 139 101 NPT
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11). Ring Seal: NBR x1 supplied.
Product No D1 MI L1 X1 Thread
MI Adaptor Socket - MI (R) Thread
Round rubber
ring seal.
Round rubber
ring seal.
Fitting
(Coupling).
Flat rubber
gasket seal.
Round rubber
ring seal. Socket end part
of Union fitting.
Threaded end part
of Union fitting.
Loose
nut.
CUNI.87.022.PN16 22 PN 16 27 58 27 135 6
CUNI.87.028.PN16 28 PN 16 32 68 32 135 6
CUNI.87.035.PN16 35 PN 16 40 78 40 135 6
CUNI.87.042.PN16 42 PN 16 46.5 88 46.5 135 6
CUNI.87.054.PN16 54 PN 16 59 102 59 135 8
CUNI.87.076.PN16 76.1 PN 16 78 122 78 135 8
CUNI.87.088.PN16 88.9 PN 16 91 138 91 135 10
CUNI.87.108.PN16 108 PN 16 110 158 110 135 10
Material: CuNiFe (2.1972.11).      Flange: EN1092-1DN
Product No D1 FL D2 D3 D4 L1 t
Flanged Stub End for a Loose Flange
Note: Loose flange, gasket, nuts & bolts not included.